Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Stainless steel open stand, 29.5” (749mm) high
with stainless steel bottom shelf on adjustable
legs (SCG-48SS) or casters (SCG-48SSC).
For use with Garland CG & ECG production
griddles only
Specifications
Standard Features
•	Sturdy open-floor stand.
•	All stainless steel construction.
•	Accommodates a Garland production
griddles.
•	Seamless welded square legs.
•	Robust bottom shelf.
•	Available with (-SSC) or without (-SS)
casters.
•	 SCG-24SS
•	 SCG-24SSC
•	 SCG-36SS
•	 SCG-36SSC
•	 SCG-48SS
•	 SCG-48SSC
•	 SCG-60SS
•	 SCG-60SSC
•	 SCG-72SS
•	 SCG-72SSC
Models
M
aster Production G
riddle Stand
SCG-48SS stand, no casters
8184
06/25
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
Master Production
Griddle Stand
SCG-48SSC stand with casters
Garland reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.
23-1/2"
597mm
19-1/8"
486mm
2-1/4"
57mm
FRONT VIEW
23"
584mm
6"
152mm
RIGHT VIEW
WIDTH
M
as
te
r
Pr
od
uc
tio
n
G
rid
dl
e
St
an
d
8184
06/25
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
Garland products are not approved or authorized for home or residential use, but are intended
for commercial applications only. Garland will not provide service, warranty, maintenance
or support of any kind other than in commercial applications. Garland reserves the right to
change or improve product specifications without notification.
Model Number Description Use With Griddle Model Width in. (mm) Cu. Ft. Ship Weight Lb/Kg
SCG-24SS Floor Stand with Adjustible Legs CG-24R 24 (610) 11.1 75/34
SCG-24SSC Floor Stand with Casters CG-24R 24 (610) 11.1 75/34
SCG-36SS Floor Stand with Adjustible Legs CG-36R 36 (914) 21.8 85/38.6
SCG-36SSC Floor Stand with Casters CG-36R 36 (914) 21.8 85/38.6
SCG-48SS Floor Stand with Adjustible Legs CG-48R 48 (1219) 26.4 115/52.2
SCG-48SSC Floor Stand with Casters CG-48R 48 (1219) 26.4 115/52.2
SCG-60SS Floor Stand with Adjustible Legs CG-60R 60 (1524) 34.4 145/65.8
SCG-60SSC Floor Stand with Casters CG-60R 60 (1524) 34.4 145/65.8
SCG-72SS Floor Stand with Adjustible Legs CG-72R 72 (1829) 44.3 185/83.9
SCG-72SSC Floor Stand with Casters CG-72R 72 (1829) 44.3 185/83.9
width